

CNR No: HRSIA00003712020

CIS No: CS/304/2020

Amarjeet Singh VS Jaswant Singh

Present: Shri AS Beniwal, Advocate for plaintiff.
Shri RC Bishnoi, Advocate for defendants No.1 & 2.
Defendants No.3 to 6 exparte vide order dated 19.06.2020.
Shri JS Dandiwa, Advocate for applicant-Gurtej Singh.

Arguments over the application under Order 7 Rule 11 read with Section 151 CPC not advanced.

At this stage, an application under Order 1 Rule 10 read with Section 151 CPC, moved by applicant through counsel. Let, reply of the same be filed on 11.05.2022.

Arguments over the application under Order 7 Rule 11 read with Section 151 CPC be also advanced on date fixed.

(Manish Kumar)
ACJ (SD), Dabwali
UID No.HR0367

Date of Order:04.05.2022

Gaurav
Stenographer-III