

12 EX CIVIL 61/21 AJAY KUMAR Vs. RAJ KUMAR

17.11.2023

Present: Sh. Rahul Saini, Ld. Proxy counsel for Sh. Vijay Dalal, Ld.
Counsel for DH.
JD is already expired.

Steps not taken.

Be taken by NDOH.

Put up for further proceedings on **27.02.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 17.11.2023